2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 11:58.24
1 1242 Josh Hejnowski 8 1 1 11:30.65 11:30.65 0:00.00
2 1258 Carter Wulitich 7 2 3 11:43.80 23:14.45 0:13.15
3 1238 Parker Cochran 7 3 6 11:44.78 34:59.23 0:14.13
4 1241 Ty Fredericksen 8 4 10 11:56.81 46:56.04 0:26.16
5 1246 Riley Hirjak 7 15 25 12:55.16 59:51.20 1:24.51
6 1240 Logan Fraze 8 (25) (50) 13:53.12 1:13:44.32 2:22.47
7 1250 Quintin Klisiak 6 (30) (80) 14:33.25 1:28:17.57 3:02.60
8 1252 Nate Michalesko 6 More Than 7 15:21.24 1:43:38.81 3:50.59
9 1248 Owayne Jones 6 More Than 7 15:55.95 1:59:34.76 4:25.30
10 1251 Daniel Lucka 6 More Than 7 16:52.63 2:16:27.39 5:21.98
11 1244 Ryan Hennessy 7 More Than 7 17:04.51 2:33:31.90 5:33.86
Team - KAHLER Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 12:23.20
1 1214 Noah Thompson 7 5 5 12:03.67 12:03.67 0:00.00
2 1182 Evan Eggebrecht 8 7 12 12:20.29 24:23.96 0:16.62
3 1216 Christian Tortoriello 8 8 20 12:22.27 36:46.23 0:18.60
4 1198 Jack Metcalf 8 9 29 12:33.51 49:19.74 0:29.84
5 1201 Austin Moore 7 10 39 12:36.27 1:01:56.01 0:32.60
6 1188 Jacob Hejmej 6 (12) (50) 12:45.64 1:14:41.65 0:41.97
7 1187 Brody Grentzer 6 (12) (62) 12:47.19 1:27:28.84 0:43.52
8 1173 Quinn Carter 6 More Than 7 12:47.97 1:40:16.81 0:44.30
9 1180 Elijah Davis 7 More Than 7 12:58.20 1:53:15.01 0:54.53
10 1213 Riley Tarantino 8 More Than 7 12:58.54 2:06:13.55 0:54.87
11 1179 Maddox Davenport 8 More Than 7 13:06.92 2:19:20.47 1:03.25
12 1190 Ryan Jackson 8 More Than 7 13:21.18 2:32:41.65 1:17.51
13 1178 Colten Cunningham 6 More Than 7 13:27.98 2:46:09.63 1:24.31
14 1186 Vincent Gomez 6 More Than 7 13:39.55 2:59:49.18 1:35.88
15 1174 Hector Chavez 8 More Than 7 13:40.75 3:13:29.93 1:37.08
16 1172 Nicholas Camacho 7 More Than 7 13:54.89 3:27:24.82 1:51.22
17 1209 Gio Russo 7 More Than 7 14:01.75 3:41:26.57 1:58.08
18 1170 Tristan Bond 6 More Than 7 14:12.00 3:55:38.57 2:08.33
19 1195 Cam Martin 8 More Than 7 14:25.25 4:10:03.82 2:21.58
20 1191 Andrew Kirschner 6 More Than 7 14:4751 4:24:51.33 2:43.84
21 1184 BenEvans 7 More Than 7 14:56.26 4:39:47.59 2:52.59
22 1211 Joseph Schmiedl 6 More Than 7 15:14.51 4:55:02.10 3:10.84
23 1208 Adan Ruiz 8 More Than 7 15:57.91 5:11:00.01 3:54.24
24 1196 Austin Maslanka 6 More Than 7 16:02.67 5:27:02.68 3:59.00
25 1215 Nicolas Tomei 6 More Than 7 17:04.76 5:44:07.44 5:01.09
26 1210 Luca Scartozzi 7 More Than 7 17:13.27 6:01:20.71 5:09.60
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Team - KAHLER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 12:23.20
27 1167 Danny Addison 8 More Than 7 17:31.72 6:18:52.43 5:28.05
28 1183 Alex Ehlebracht 6 More Than 7 18:22.60 6:37:15.03 6:18.93
29 1206 Tyler Roye 8 More Than 7 18:26.85 6:55:41.88 6:23.18
30 1197 Yousef Melhem 6 More Than 7 18:30.70 7:14:12.58 6:27.03
31 1207 Jacob Roye 8 More Than 7 18:57.82 7:33:10.40 6:54.15
32 1181 Jaxten Davis 6 More Than 7 25:44.17 7:58:54.57 13:40.50
33 1217 Yovanni Villagomez 7 More Than 7 28:14.79 8:27:09.36 16:11.12
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 12:52.15
1 1050 Andrew Szumaski 6 6 6 12:18.99 12:18.99 0:00.00
2 1043 Aaron O'Neil 8 14 20 12:54.66 25:13.65 0:35.67
3 1042 Cameron Mosley 7 16 36 12:55.16 38:08.81 0:36.17
4 1052 Owen Tyrpin 8 17 53 13:03.79 51:12.60 0:44.80
5 1030 Bryan Chandler 7 18 71 13:08.17 1:04:20.77 0:49.18
6 1040 Ryland Mesko 7 (29) (90) 13:08.17 1:17:28.94 0:49.18
7 1037 Myles Kiechle 7 (20) (110) 13:09.51 1:30:38.45 0:50.52
8 1031 Jack Crowley 7 More Than 7 13:11.47 1:43:49.92 0:52.48
9 1034 Jaxon Glinski 6 More Than 7 13:21.22 1.57:11.14 1:02.23
10 1026 David Aguilera 8 More Than 7 13:22.22 2:10:33.36 1:03.23
11 1048 Christian Schultz 8 More Than 7 13:31.54 2:24:04.90 1:12.55
12 1041 Raymond Mettert 6 More Than 7 13:31.68 2:37:36.58 1:12.69
13 1039 Sam Marcotte 8 More Than 7 13:41.76 2:51:18.34 1:22.77
14 1035 Billy Goggin 8 More Than 7 13:58.25 3:05:16.59 1:39.26
15 1054 Jeffery Wisz 6 More Than 7 14:08.43 3:19:25.02 1:49.44
16 1049 Ryder Short 7 More Than 7 15:52.49 3:35:17.51 3:33.50
17 1032 Michael Denny 6 More Than 7 16:03.48 3:51:20.99 3:44.49
18 1046 Gabriel Ruano 6 More Than 7 16:15.23 4:07:36.22 3:56.24
19 1027 Noah Baker 8 More Than 7 16:43.72 4:24:19.94 4:24.73
20 1028 Dylan Bielecki 7 More Than 7 17:42.26 4:42:02.20 5:23.27
21 1044 Tony Owolabi 7 More Than 7 19:21.36 5:01:23.56 7:02.37
22 1053 James Weber 6 More Than 7 19:21.96 5:20:45.52 7:02.97
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 123 Average Time: 13:52.43
1 1089 Brady Kolbus 7 21 21 13:23.79 13:23.79 0:00.00
2 1095 Nico Rivera 6 23 44 13:38.79 27:02.58 0:15.00
3 1083 Zain Abdulla 6 24 68 13:44.76 40:47.34 0:20.97
4 1085 Ben Billingsley 6 27 95 14:15.83 55:03.17 0:52.04
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Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time

Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 123 Average Time: 13:52.43
5 1097 Andrew Wood 7 28 123 14:18.98 1:09:22.15
6 1096 Caleb Wallace 7 (32) (155) 14:55.50 1:24:17.65
7 1084 Zayd Abdulla 6 (33) (188) 15:43.27 1:40:00.92

Team - Highland Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 182 Average Time: 17:33.10
1 1123 Jessie Sanchez, Jr. 6 29 29 14:29.20 14:29.20
2 1116 Nathan Enstrom 6 35 64 16:08.25 30:37.45
3 1122 Aden Nelson 6 37 101 16:26.73  47:04.18
4 1117 Luke Ferrer 6 40 141 19:26.37 1:06:30.55
5 1120 Alejandro Muniz 6 41 182 21:14.94 1:27:45.49

Team - Clifford Pierce Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1060 Aiden Chavez 8 13 13 12:48.68  12:48.68
2 1064 Clarence Justice 6 34 47 15:48.98 28:37.66
3 1063 Jeremiah Hocker 7 38 85 17:45.92 46:23.58
4 1065 Oluwapelumi Ojo 6 39 124 18:12.18 1:04:35.76

Team - WW Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1264 Bruno Nogueira-Sousa 8 22 22 13:37.92 13:37.92
2 1259 Ben Castillo 6 26 48 14:13.50  27:51.42
3 1262 Evan Lopez 6 31 79 14:39.66 42:31.08
4 1263 Jack Morrison 8 36 115 16:25.86 58:56.94
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